
Self-Certification Structural Engineering Peer Reviewers

Last Name First Name Firm Name Phone EMail Exp. Firm Address City State Zip
Atkinson Chris Caruso Turley Scott 480-774-1744 catkinson@ctsaz.com 4/27/25 1215 W. Rio Salado Pkwy, Suite200 Tempe AZ 85281
Barber Kent L.R. Nelson Consulting Engineers, Inc 702-798-7978 kent.barber@lrneng.com 3/23/26 6765 W. Russell Rd Las Vegas NV 89118
Barton Jeffrey Broderick Engineering 480-926-6333 jeff@broderickeng.com 11/3/25 6859 E. Rembrandt Avenue, Suite 124 Mesa AZ 85212
Bingham Dan Bingham Engineering Consultants 602-971-3033 d.bingham@binghameng.com 1/21/24 13416 N 32nd St, #100 Phoenix AZ 85382
Broderick Greg Broderick Engineering 480-926-6333 greg@broderickeng.com 11/3/25 6859 E. Rembrandt Avenue, Suite 124 Mesa AZ 85212
Bronnenkant Adam APB Consulting Engineers, PLLC 602-904-5748 adam@apbcse.com 4/21/25 23650 N. 84th Place Scottsdale AZ 85255
Broughton Mark Miyamoto International, Inc. 310-406-5383 mbroughton@miyamotointernational.com 1/25/27 1107 S Crown Key Ave Gilbert AZ 85233
Chopde Anirudh Walker Parking Consultants 303-694-6622 anirudh.chopde@walkerparking.com 1/21/24 5350 S. Roslyn Street, Suite 220 Greenwood Village CO 80111
Decena Rommel Desert Fox, LLC 480-205-2094 melrd@dfoxonline.com 4/24/27 969 E. Saratoga St. Gilbert AZ 85296
Dreger Garth Bingham Engineering Consultants 602-971-3033 g.dreger@binghameng.com 11/3/25 13416 N 32nd Street Suite 101 Phoenix AZ 85032
Duarte Luis Landa and Associates, Inc 602-443-5515 luis@landaandassociates.com 5/3/26 5128 E. Thomas Rd Phoenix AZ 85018
Elder John United Structural Design, LLC 602-888-1143 jelder@unitedstr.com 10/25/26 1725 W. Clarendon Ave Phoenix AZ 85015
Esho Esho ENE Structural Engineering 773-865-7570 eshonesho@gmail.com 10/25/26 10210 N. 32nd St Suite C8 Phoenix AZ 85028
Forman Mark DLR Group 480-216-6513 mforman@dlrgroup.com 10/25/26 6024 N. 24th Street, Suite 200 Phoenix AZ 85016
Gerges Rafik HSA & Associates, Inc. 626-521-9931 pam@hsaassociates.com 4/17/24 1906 W Garvey Ave South Suite 200 West Covina CA 91790
Gordon Michael GF Group Structural Engineers 480-941-2367 mgordon@gfgse.com 10/25/26 9375 E. Shea Blvd, Suite 100 Scottsdale AZ 85260
Havey Tye Wright Engineers 480-483-6111 thavey@wrightengineers.com 10/25/26 1759 E. Queen Creek Road, Suite 1 Chandler AZ 85286
Hollowell Jeff Buehler 602-225-1575 jhollowell@buehlerengineering.com 11/3/25 5240 N. 16th Street Suite 105 Phoenix AZ 85016
Kateeb Mo AV Schwan & Associates 602-561-2302 mkateeb@avschwan.com 5/3/26 6000 E. Thomas Rd, Suite 1 Scottsdale AZ 85251
Koehler Jack PK Associates 480-922-8854 jkoehler@pkastructural.com 1/26/26 7434 E. McDonald Dr. Scottsdale AZ 85250
Kramer Thomas DLR Group 480-365-8598 tkramer@dlrgroup.com 10/25/26 1960 E. Jeanine Drive, Suite 250 Tempe AZ 85284
Landa Mark Landa & Associates, Inc. 602-400-4648 marklanda@gmail.com 10/25/26 5128 E. Thomas Rd Phoenix AZ 85018
Luneng David Struktur Studio, LLC 480-425-2250 davidl@strukturstudio.com 4/27/25 1525 N. Granite Reef Rd, Suite 9 Scottsdale AZ 85257
Miller Allen Allen Miller Structural Engineering LLC 602-228-5698 allenmiller004@gmail.com 4/24/27 PO Box 5176 Apache Junction AZ 85178
Morris Thomas Caruso Turley Scott, Inc. 480-774-1700 tmorris@ctsaz.com 5/3/26 1215 W. Rio Salado Pkwy, Suite 200 Tempe AZ 85281

Noelke Fred
Bakkum Noelke Consulting Structural Engineers, 
Inc 602-955-9200 fnoelke@bakkumnoelke.com 10/25/26 2525 E. Arizona Biltmore Circle, Suite D240 Phoenix AZ 85016

Porter Craig CarusoTurleyScott, Inc. 480-774-1700 cporter@ctsaz.com 5/3/26 1215 W Rio Salado Parkway, #200 Phoenix AZ 85281
Rice Brent Simply Structural Inc 602-443-0303 brice@simplystructural.com 4/24/27 730 N 52nd St Ste 105 Phoenix AZ 85008

Robertson Dakota
Br3c Investment Inc, dba Bingham Engineering 
Consultants 602-971-3033 d.robertson@binghameng.com 10/23/27 13416 N 32nd Street Suite 100 Phoenix AZ 85032

Schutte Todd Kaeko, Inc 503-332-9106 todd.schutte@kaekoinc.com 4/24/27 451 N Dean Ave Chandler AZ 85226
Schwyn Jason Bingham Engineering Consultants 602-971-3033 J.schwyn@binghameng.com 11/3/25 13416 N 32nd Street Suite 101 Phoenix AZ 85032
Sheard Matthew 4 Peaks Structural Engineering Group, LLC 602-616-4474 matt@4peaksstructural.com 1/27/25 11439 N. 65th Street Scottsdale AZ 85254
Singleton Pamela Kimley-Horn 623-473-6194 pamela.singleton@kimley-horn.com 4/28/24 7740 N. 16th Street, Suite 300 Phoenix AZ 85020
Skinlo Mark TLCP Structural 602-553-8155 mskinlo@tlcp-structural.com 5/3/26 3040 N. 44th Street Phoenix AZ 85018
Steele Daniel Apollo Structural Engineers, LLC 623-224-7454 dan@apollostructuralengineers.com 4/24/27 17422 N. 54th Lane Glendale AZ 85308
Tonneson Joseph JTA Engineering 480-442-4473 joe.tonneson@jtaengineering.com 10/25/26 15825 S. 46th Street, Suite 129 Phoenix AZ 85048
Wendt Ryan Broderick Engineering 520-887-9416 ryan@broderickeng.com 11/3/25 3275 W. Ina Rd, Suite 211 Tucson AZ 85741
Wilda Michael Simply Structural Inc. 602-443-0303 mwilda@simplystructural.com 5/3/26 730 N. 52nd Street, Suite 105 Phoenix AZ 85008
Witzel Shawn Schneider Structural Engineers 480-991-8183 switzel@sastructural.com 10/25/26 5111 N. Scottsdale Road Scottsdale AZ 85250

Zimmers Kurtis
Br3c Investment Inc, dba Bingham Engineering 
Consultants 602-971-3033 info@binghameng.com 4/24/27 13416 N 32nd Street, Suite 100 Phoenix AZ 85032
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